EMI-KIT-XY Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 14-May-2019 1 Document Number: 45251
For technical questions, contact: scs@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EMI-KIT-XY Sample Kit
Safety Capacitors Solutions

Capacitance range 100 pF to 3.3 μF
Tolerances Refer to below table
Operating temperature
Leaded / SMD ceramic Film
-55 °C to +125 °C -55 °C to +110 °C
CAPACITANCE VALUE LIST
PART NUMBER TECHNOLOGY CATEGORY CAPACITANCE
(pF) VOLTAGE TOLERANCE
(%) DIELECTRIC
LEAD
SPACING
(mm)
# OF
PCS IN
THE BOX
VY1471M29Y5UC63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 470 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
VY1681M29Y5UC63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 680 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
VY1102M31Y5UC63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 1000 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
VY1152M35Y5UC63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 1500 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
VY1222M43Y5UC63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 2200 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
VY1332M51Y5UC63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 3300 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
VY1472M61Y5UC63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 4700 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
AY2681M29Y5US63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 6800 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
AY2102M29Y5US63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 10 000 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
AY2152M31Y5US63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 1500 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
AY2222M35Y5US63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 2200 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
EMI-KIT-XY Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 14-May-2019 2 Document Number: 45251
For technical questions, contact: scs@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
AY2332M41Y5US63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 3300 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
AY2392M43Y5US63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 3900 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
AY2472M49Y5US63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 4700 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 10
440LS10-R Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 10 000 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 1
440LS20-R Leaded ceramic X1 / Y1 20 000 X: 760 VAC
Y: 500 VAC
± 20 Y5U 10 1
VY2102M29Y5VS63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 1000 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5V 10 10
VY2152M29Y5VS63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 1500 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5V 10 10
VY2222M31Y5VS63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 2200 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5V 10 10
VY2332M35Y5VS63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 3300 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5V 10 10
VY2472M41Y5VS63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 4700 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5V 10 10
VY2103M59Y5VS63V0 Leaded ceramic X1 / Y2 10 000 X: 440 VAC
Y: 300 VAC
± 20 Y5V 10 10
VJ2008A101JXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 100 250 VAC ± 5 C0G SMD 2008 5
VJ2008A221JXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 220 250 VAC ± 5 C0G SMD 2008 5
VJ2008Y471KXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 470 250 VAC ± 10 X7R SMD 2008 5
VJ2008Y102KXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 1000 250 VAC ± 10 X7R SMD 2008 5
VJ2220A102JXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 1000 250 VAC ± 5 C0G SMD 2220 5
VJ2220Y102KXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 1000 250 VAC ± 10 X7R SMD 2220 5
VJ2220Y222KXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 2200 250 VAC ± 10 X7R SMD 2220 5
VJ2220Y332KXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 3300 250 VAC ± 10 X7R SMD 2220 5
VJ2220Y472KXUSTX1 SMD ceramic X1 / Y2 4700 250 VAC ± 10 X7R SMD 2220 5
VJ2220Y103KXUSTX2 SMD ceramic X2 10 000 250 VAC ± 10 X7R SMD 2220 5
BFC233810473 Film X1 47 000 440 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 15 2
BFC233812224 Film X1 220 000 440 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 22.5 5
BFC233810105 Film X1 1 000 000 440 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 27.5 2
BFC233921104 Film X2 100 000 310 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 15 10
BFC233920224 Film X2 220 000 310 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 15 10
BFC233910334 Film X2 330 000 310 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 15 9
BFC233910474 Film X2 470 000 310 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 15 5
BFC233920105 Film X2 1 000 000 310 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 22.5 4
BFC233912225 Film X2 2 200 000 310 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 27.5 2
BFC233920335 Film X2 3 300 000 310 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 27.5 1
BFC233860272 Film Y2 2700 300 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 7.5 10
BFC233868392 Film Y2 1000 300 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 10 10
BFC233860153 Film Y2 15 000 300 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 15 8
BFC233860104 Film Y2 100 000 300 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 22.5 4
BFC233860224 Film Y2 220 000 300 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 27.5 4
BFC233860474 Film Y2 470 000 300 VAC ± 20 Polypropylene 27.5 2
CAPACITANCE VALUE LIST
PART NUMBER TECHNOLOGY CATEGORY CAPACITANCE
(pF) VOLTAGE TOLERANCE
(%) DIELECTRIC